Overview
AST4600 Explosionproof Pressure Transducer / Transmitter is approved
to CSA 30 (UL1203 / FM3615) Class 1 Div 1 and Zone 1 Group IIC
Explosionproof - Groups A, B, C, D for use in Hazardous Areas
Constructed with a simple, yet rugged design, the factory-sealed
AST4600 stands up to a variety of Explosionproof applications where
price and performance are critical.
Benefi ts

0-7500 07500
0-10,000 10000
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
AST4600       A                       00500      P     3      T    1  000
Series Type
Process Connection
A=1/4” NPT Male
I=1/4” NPT Female
P=1/2” NPT Male
Pressure Range
Insert pressure range code from chart.
Vxxxx = Vacuum reference for ranges
up to 2500 psi
Pressure Unit, Sealed
B=BAR, K=kg/cm2, P=PSI
Outputs
3 = 1-5V (3 Wire + Case Connection)
4 = 4-20mA (Loop Powered + Case Connection)
6 = 1-6V (3 Wire + Case Connection)
Electrical Interface
T=2 ft.18 AWG wires
U=4 ft.18 AWG wires
W=2 Meter 18 AWG wires
Wetted Material
0=17-4PH
1=316 L
2=Inconel 718
Options
Use 000 for no options
© 2008 American Sensor Technologies Inc. Form data4600 10/28/08.
All specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Output Red Black White Green